



Pos	Part Number	Description	Additional Text	Quantity
1	54632095000	needle sleeve HK 1412 14x20x12		2.00
2	61434005044	SHIFT SHAFT CPL.		1.00
4	56534013100	TENSIONING SPRING 0,8MM		1.00
6	0760142460	radial shaft seal 14x24x6 B		1.00
7	61434014000	RETURN SPRING 2.3 MM		1.00
8	54634020000	SPRING GUIDE		1.00
9	54634050000	STOP DISK 14X30X1	EXHAUST	1.00
10	58038023200	PRESSURE SPRING 0,9MM		4.00
11	59034020000	SHIFT RAIL 11,8X105MM		2.00
12	50334018100	SHIFTING ROLLER 6X8X5,2		3.00

13	61734002000	Shift fork 2/3 gear		1.00
14	61734001000	Shift fork 1/4 gear		1.00
15	0024060206S	HH collar screw M6x20 TX30		1.00
16	61434024000	LOCKING LEVER CPL.		1.00
17	75034052000	SLEEVE FOR LOCKING LEVER 07		1.00
18	61234023000	SPRING - LOCKING LEVER		1.00
19	0912060309S	Hexagon socket screw, DIN0912-		1.00
20	61434015000	SHIFT LOCATING DRUM CPL.		1.00
21	0625618050	BALL BEARING 61805 C3		1.00
22	61734003000	Shift fork 5/6 gear		1.00
23	0625068080	GROOVED BALL BEARING 6808 JRC3		1.00
24	61734012001	Selector drum 6 gear		1.00
25	79234012020	Magnet bracket cmpl.		1.00
26	61434050000	MAGNET HOLDER		1.00
28	0984050143S	CYL. SCREW DIN6912 M5X14 8.8		2.00
29	60411023000	GEAR POSITION SENSOR		1.00
32	6133403114433S	SHIFT LEVER CPL. 16		1.00
34	50232050001	STEEL WASHER 6,4X17X3		1.00
35	50233041000	Pair of washers M6 NORDLOCK		1.00
36	61034035000	RUBBER FOR SHIFT LEVER 05		1.00
37	61334041000	SPECIAL WASHER D=23X7,2MM		1.00
38	0035080306S	AH collar screw M8x30 ISA45		1.00
39	0625006087	Grooved ball bearing 608 2RS C		3.00
40	0125080003	washer DIN 125 A -8.4		2.00
41	61334040000	SPECIAL WASHER D=20X6,8MM		1.00
42	0019080266S	COUNTER-SUNK SCREW ISA45 M8X26	ONLY FOR 78003023081	1.00
43	6103403000033S	RELAY LEVER BLACK 07		1.00
44	0025060206S	HH collar screw M6x20 TX30		2.00
45	61334036044	Shift rod cmpl.		1.00
46	69034032100	GEAR LEVER		1.00
47	0912060453	AH SCREW DIN0912-M 6X45		1.00
48	0025060166S	HH collar screw M6x16 TX30 SL		1.00